|24 Horas Da Batalha 2011

152 Edicao
Treinos Cronometrados

Qualify

Euroindy 0,910 Km
03-06-2011 18:19.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(115) First Racing Challenge
1 50.588 +2.593 10:35:09.034
2 48.995 +1.000 10:35:58.029
3 1:38.320 +50.325 10:37:36.349
4 1:10.433 +22.438 10:38:46.782
5 48.814 +0.819 10:39:35.596
6 48.519 +0.524 10:40:24.115
7 48.674 +0.679 10:41:12.789
8 48.197 +0.202 10:42:00.986
9 48.088 +0.093 10:42:49.074
10 48.208 +0.213 10:43:37.282
11 48.130 +0.135 10:44:25.412
12 47.995 - 10:45:13.407
13 1:36.847 +48.852 10:46:50.254
14 1:45.071 +57.076 10:48:35.325
15 48.764 +0.769 10:49:24.089
16 48.599 +0.604 10:50:12.688
17 48.330 +0.335 10:51:01.018
18 48.685 +0.690 10:51:49.703
19 48.409 +0.414 10:52:38.112
20 48.495 +0.500 10:53:26.607
21 48.640 +0.645 10:54:15.247
22 1:34.225 +46.230 10:55:49.472
23 1:01.721 +13.726 10:56:51.193
24 48.593 +0.598 10:57:39.786
25 48.903 +0.908 10:58:28.689
26 49.258 +1.263 10:59:17.947
27 49.412 +1.417 11:00:07.359
28 48.808 +0.813 11:00:56.167
29 48.603 +0.608 11:01:44.770
30 48.712 +0.717 11:02:33.482
31 48.823 +0.828 11:03:22.305
32 1:30.079 +42.084 11:04:52.384
33 1:05.349 +17.354 11:05:57.733
34 48.925 +0.930 11:06:46.658
35 49.267 +1.272 11:07:35.925
36 48.511 +0.516 11:08:24.436
37 48.591 +0.596 11:09:13.027
38 48.887 +0.892 11:10:01.914
39 48.628 +0.633 11:10:50.542
40 48.677 +0.682 11:11:39.219
41 48.366 +0.371 11:12:27.585
42 48.889 +0.894 11:13:16.474
43 1:34.830 +46.835 11:14:51.304
44 1:00.115 +12.120 11:15:51.419
45 48.842 +0.847 11:16:40.261
46 48.505 +0.510 11:17:28.766
47 48.709 +0.714 11:18:17.475
48 48.939 +0.944 11:19:06.414
49 48.780 +0.785 11:19:55.194
50 48.500 +0.505 11:20:43.694
51 48.663 +0.668 11:21:32.357
52 48.714 +0.719 11:22:21.071
53 48.443 +0.448 11:23:09.514
54 1:27.142 +39.147 11:24:36.656
55 1:03.609 +15.614 11:25:40.265
56 48.910 +0.915 11:26:29.175
57 48.972 +0.977 11:27:18.147
58 48.823 +0.828 11:28:06.970
59 48.744 +0.749 11:28:55.714
60 48.896 +0.901 11:29:44.610
61 48.833 +0.838 11:30:33.443
62 48.727 +0.732 11:31:22.170
63 48.953 +0.958 11:32:11.123
64 48.639 +0.644 11:32:59.762

Lap
65

Lap Tm
48.550

Diff
+0.555

Time of Day
11:33:48.312

Lap

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

Printed: 05-06-2011 12:23:26
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